

Estimated Cost for All Proposed Ethan Allen Parkway Pedestrian Safety Countermeasures

VTrans Item #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNITS	TOTAL QUANTITY FOR PROJECT	ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE FOR PROJECT
203.15	Common Excavation	CY	87.5	\$80.00	\$7,000.00
203.28	Excavation of Surfaces and Pavements	CY	25	\$75.00	\$1,875.00
210.1	Coarse-Milling, Bituminous Pavement	SY	850	\$8.00	\$6,800.00
301.26	Subbase of Crushed Gravel, Finegraded	CY	20	\$40.00	\$800.00
404.11	Tack Coat, Emulsified Asphalt	CWT	11.75	\$10.00	\$117.50
406.042	Bituminous Concrete Pavement, Type IVS, QA Tier I	TONS	95	\$140.00	\$13,300.00
616.702	Cast-In-Place Concrete Curb, Type B	LF	175	\$160.00	\$28,000.00
616.41	Removal of Existing Curb	LF	160	\$55.00	\$8,800.00
618.1005	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5 Inch	SY	132	\$160.00	\$21,120.00
618.3	Detectable Warning Surface	SF	80	\$85.00	\$6,800.00
630.15	Flaggers	HR	150	\$20.00	\$3,000.00
635.11	Mobilization/Demobilization	LS	-	-	\$13,775.25
641.1	Traffic Control	LS	-	-	\$8,265.15
646.4971	Durable Letter Or Symbol, Type A (Arrow)	EA	6	\$600.00	\$3,600.00
646.5071	Durable Crosswalk Marking	LF	92	\$20.00	\$1,840.00
653.15	Turf Establishment (Seed)	TONS	0.21	\$2,000.00	\$420.00
651.35	Topsoil	CY	1.14	\$2,000.00	\$2,280.00
820.4	20' Speed Table	LF	80	\$345.00	\$27,600.00
830.21	Manhole Adjustment - Mill/Fill	EA	3	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
830.31	Water Valve Adjustment - Mill/Fill	EA	4	\$350.00	\$1,400.00
-	RRFB Equipment Set and Concrete Bases: Quote from Traffic Dept.	-	-	-	\$15,000.00
TOTAL FOR PROJECT FOR ALL COUNTERMEASURES					
\$174,792.90					